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Fatalities by Mine Size 

8% 

8%25% 

25%100+ 

34% 

5-10 
Employees 

20-25 
Employees 

25-50 
Employees 

1-5 
Employees 

Employees 



Fatalities by Classification 

34% 

16% 

16%
/

34% 

Machinery 

Powered 
Haulage 

Fall of 
Material Slip Fall of 

Persons 



Fatalities by Activity
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Fatalities by Occupation
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Fatalities by Mining Experience
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Fatalities by Age
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Fatalities by Root Cause
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Note: Fatalities may have 
several causal factors. 



21 

27 

35 

27 
23 

28 

18 19 

13 12 

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

1995 1997 1999 2001 2003 

MNM Fatalities - 2004 (Jan-June) 



ENFORCEMENT 

TECHNICAL
SUPPORT 

Com
pliance Assistance 

Triangle 
of 

Success 

ED
UC

AT
IO

N
&

TR
AI

NI
NG

 

Co
m

pl
ia

nc
e As

sis
ta

nc
e 

Compliance Assistance 


